Single Family

1,760 Sqft - 26 Private Drive 702, South Point,

Ohio 45680

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Lot Area:

Address Map

Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:

Street:

Residential
For Sale
178363
$179,900

3

2

0

1,760 Sqft
1994

0.20 Sqft

us

OH
Lawrence
South Point
45680

Private Drive 702

Features

+ Heating System:

4+ Cooling System:

+ Fence:
+ Roof:
+ Parking:

Central Gas

Central Air, Ceiling
Fan(s)

Privacy, Vinyl

Shingles

3+ Cars, Off-street
Parking, Pad, Carport



Street Number:
Floor Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

Agent [nfo
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Dawn Aldridge Green
& 304-638-8131

dawnaldridgegreen@remax.net




