# Single Family

1,760 Sqft - 26 Private Drive 702, South Point, Ohio 45680









### Basic Details

Property Type:	Residential	
Listing Type:	For Sale	
Listing ID:	178363	
Price:	\$179,900	
Bedrooms:	3	
Bathrooms:	2	
Half Bathrooms:	0	
Square Footage:	1,760 Sqft	
Year Built:	1994	
Lot Area:	0.20 Sqft	

## Address Map

Country:	US	
State:	ОН	
County:	Lawrence	
City:	South Point	
Zipcode:	45680	
Street:	Private Drive 702	

### Features

$\sqrt{}$	Heating System:	Central Gas
$\sqrt{}$	Cooling System:	Central Air, Ceiling Fan(s)
$\sqrt{}$	Fence:	Privacy, Vinyl
$\sqrt{}$	Roof:	Shingles
$\sqrt{}$	Parking:	3+ Cars, Off-street Parking, Pad, Carport

Street Number:	26
Floor Number:	0
Longitude:	E0° 0' 0''
Latitude:	N0° 0' 0''

## Agent Info

Dawn Aldridge Green  304-638-8131   dawnaldridgegreen@remax.net  No Image